LOCAL AUTHORITY EXCLUSIONS / CONTACTS

	AREA
	LEAD EXCLUSION OFFICER
	CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER
	EMAIL ADDRESS 
	POSTAL ADDRESS

	BRADFORD
	Karen Roper
	01274 43933
	karen.roper2@bradford.gov.uk 
	City of Bradford MDC
Children's Services
Margaret McMillan Tower
Princes Way
BD1 1NN

	CALDERDALE
	Parveen Akhtar 
	01422 266104
	Parveen.Akhtar@calderdale.gov.uk 
	Northgate House              Northgate                           Halifax                                      West Yorkshire                         HX1 1UN

	KIRKLEES
	Allison Langdale 
Tracy Rider
	01484 456838
	Allison.Langdale@eat.uk.com
Tracy.Rider@eat.uk.com
	Kirkgate Buildings                     Byram Street                  Huddersfield                                 HD1 1BY

	LEEDS 
	Shannel Hamilton 
	0113 3788778 / 07891275700
	Shannel.Hamilton@leeds.gov.uk
	C/o Leeds City Council Children's Services                            Adams Court                                 Kildare Terrace                           Leeds                                           LS12 1DB

	NORTH YORKSHIRE
	Angela Calvert 
	01609 532094
	angela.calvert@northyorks.gov.uk 
	Access and Inclusion
County Hall
Northallerton
North Yorkshire
DL7 8AE

	WAKEFIELD
	Claire Hammerson 
	01924 307403
	CHammerson@wakefield.gov.uk 
	-
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